## P07000044910

· (Re	equestor's Name)			
. (Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
, (Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400152249144

04/28/09--01018--001 \*\*35.00

Z009 MAY 20 AH 9: 31
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND S

Amend
5/21/09

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: FOUR	SEASONS LAWN MAINTENANCE, INC
DOCUMENT NUMBER: PO 7	0000 44 910
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and	fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning	ng this matter to the following:
DIANE SPARG	Name of Contact Person
FOUR SEASON	Firm/ Company
13310 PALOMA	DRIVE Address
OR LANDO, F-L	City/ State and Zip Code
fla spar 90 (E-mail address: (10 E	a acl-com  e used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this ma	atter, please call:
DIANE SPARCO Name of Contact Person	at ( <u>407</u> ) <u>240-22/0</u> Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
	unt made payable to the Florida Department of State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee  □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)  □ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

· Tallahassee, FL 32301



May 5, 2009

DIANE J SPARGO FOUR SEASONS LAWN MAINTENANCE INC. 13310 PALOMA DR ORLANDO, FL 32837

SUBJECT: FOUR SEASONS LAWN MAINTENANCE INC.

Ref. Number: P07000044910

We have received your document for FOUR SEASONS LAWN MAINTENANCE INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

To make changes to the officers or directrs the enclosed form should be completed and returned.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6925.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 109A00015055

SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

2009 HA OS YAM 8005

RECEIVED

## **Articles of Amendment** Articles of Incorporation

•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
,	Articles of Amendment	"Maria"
•• • •	to	Fin
	Articles of Incorporation of	2009 1 1
FOUR SEASONS (Name of Corporation as co	ALEN MAINTENIANCE urrently filed with the Florida Dept. of S	INC- TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
P070	000 44910	
(Document )	Number of Corporation (if known)	ORIOA
rsuant to the provisions of section 607. nendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation	1006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida Profit</i> n:	Corporation adopts the following
If amending name, enter the new nam	e of the corporation:	
N/A		The new
rincipal office address <u>MUST BE A STR</u>		·
Enter new mailing address, if applica (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF		
. If amending the registered agent and/new registered agent and/or the new r		
Name of New Registered Agent:	DIANE SPARGO	
New Registered Office Address:	[3310 PALOMA DRIV (Florida street address)	
	ORLANDO FL 328	<b>37</b> , Florida ip Code)
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if cha hereby accept the appointment as registere	nging Registered Agent: ed agent. I am familiar with and accept th  Signature of New Registered Agent, if ch	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
V-P	CHARLES H. SPARGO	13310 PALOMA DR ORLANDO, FL 32837	_ □ Add _ ☑ Remove
RES/S-T	DIANE SPARGO	1170 PALOMA DR DRIANDO, FL 32837	☑ Add □ Remove
<u>V-P</u>	DAVID C. SPARGO	13310 PALOMA DR ORLANDO, FL 32837	_       Add _    □ Remove
ARTICLE V	ng or adding additional Articles, ente litional sheets, if necessary). (Be spec )-REGISTERED AGENT TO BE CHA OMA DR. ORLANDO, FL 32837.	cific) NIKEO FROM DAVIO C.SPAR	1
DAVID C.	SPARGO, VICE-PRESIDENT; Di	ANE SPARGO, Secretary/TI	
	endment provides for an exchange, rest for implementing the amendment is applicable, indicate N/A)	classification, or cancellation of is	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being

The date of each amendment(s) ad	option: MARCH 1, 2009  APRIL 1, 2009  more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Effective date if applicable:	APRIL 1, 2009	
(no r	nore than 90 days after amendment file date) '	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )	
The amendment(s) was/were ado by the shareholders was/were sul	opted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for fficient for approval.	the amendment(s)
	proved by the shareholders through voting groups. The jeach voting group entitled to vote separately on the ame	
"The number of votes cast fo	or the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	,,,	
(voti)	ng group)	
action was not required.	opted by the board of directors without shareholder action poted by the incorporators without shareholder action and	
Signature(By a dire selected, appointed	ector, president or other officer – if directors or officers by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trusted if fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
P	RESIDENT (Title of person signing)	
	(Title of person signing)	